
We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or
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the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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Property Overview

Prime Commercial Opportunity | 2028 Paramount Blvd, Amarillo, TX

High-Visibility Restaurant & Value-Add Investment Opportunity:
Positioned in the heart of Amarillo, this versatile property offers a unique opportunity for both savvy investors and
owner-users.

This isn't just a standard "value-add" play; the heavy lifting on infrastructure has already been completed. Since 2020,
the property has undergone significant mechanical and structural updates, ensuring long-term viability and reduced
deferred maintenance costs:

Roof: Energy-efficient TPO Roof
Electrical: updated in 2022.
Plumbing: Modernized throughout with durable PVC & PEX piping.
Grease Trap: high-capacity 1,000-gallon grease trap installed in 2025, meeting the highest standards for modern
commercial kitchen requirements

Whether you choose to maintain the current lease for immediate cash flow or eventually transition the space for your
own business, the recent upgrades to the grease trap, roof, and utilities provide a "plug-and-play" opportunity that is
rare for properties in this price bracket.

Property Highlights

b Visible from I-40 E & W bound traffic
(70-80,000 vpd)

b Large Pylon sign 

b 1,000 gal grease trap installed in 2025

b Leased through 5/31/2026

b 40 parking spaces

Price: $600,000
Building SF: 4,593
Price / SF: $130.63
Lot Size: 24,829 SF
Signage: Tall Pylon Sign
Frontage: 179.00
Year Built: 1970
Parking: Asphalt
Parking Ratio: 1:114
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 5,594 44,167 83,441
Female 5,887 44,809 85,487
Total Population 11,481 88,975 168,928

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 2,572 18,139 35,161
Ages 15-24 1,465 11,816 22,918
Ages 25-54 4,575 34,005 65,761
Ages 55-64 1,173 9,313 17,345
Ages 65+ 1,696 15,702 27,745

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 5,998 49,586 89,295
Black 1,056 7,509 13,447
Am In/AK Nat 34 311 524
Hawaiian N/A 18 17
Hispanic 3,207 27,235 56,963
Asian 900 2,313 5,271
Multi-Racial 259 1,877 3,227
Other 26 125 186

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $52,399 $56,974 $64,919
< $15,000 732 3,890 6,138
$15,000-$24,999 399 3,547 5,562
$25,000-$34,999 471 3,605 5,838
$35,000-$49,999 753 5,636 9,001
$50,000-$74,999 809 6,598 11,812
$75,000-$99,999 595 4,309 8,604
$100,000-$149,999 746 5,912 11,856
$150,000-$199,999 243 2,455 4,946
> $200,000 167 2,130 4,679
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